
Panchavati College of Management & Computer Science, Panchavati, Nashik-03 
Panchavati College of Management and Computer Science , Panchavati, Nashik-422003

Provisional Exam Performance Report
Date: Class: FYBBA Exam: SEMESTER MAR./(Apr/2018)

Percentage of Result
Fail

Fail A.T.K.T.

Higher IInd Class

IInd Class

Ist Class

Ist Class with Distinction

Pass Class

13.56%

45.76%

8.47%

5.08%

13.56%

6.78%

6.78%

Fail 8 13.56%

Fail A.T.K.T. 27 45.76%

Higher IInd Class 5 8.47%

IInd Class 3 5.08%

Ist Class 8 13.56%

Ist Class with Distinction 4 6.78%

Pass Class 4 6.78%

Total 59 100%

Subject & Subject Codes
101 Business Organization and System 102 Business Communication Skills 103 Business Accounting
104 Business Economics (Micro) 105 Business Mathematics 106 Business Demography and

Environmental Studies
201 Principles of Management 202 Principles of Marketing 203 Principles of Finance
204 Basics Cost Accounting 205 Business Statistics 206 Business Informatics
299 Physical Education



Provisional Exam Performance Report
Student's Name Sub. 01 Sub. 02 Sub. 03 Sub. 04

Sub. 05 Sub. 06 Sub. 07 Sub. 08
Sub. 09 Sub. 10 Sub. 11 Sub. 12

Exam Seat No. Mother's Name Sub. 13 Sub. 14 Sub. 15 Sub. 16
S.C. Prct. Int. Ext. Tot. S.C. Prct. Int. Ext. Tot. S.C. Prct. Int. Ext. Tot. S.C. Prct. Int. Ext. Tot.

MORE KISHOR NANDKUMAR * 101 - 8 32 40  * 102 - 8 32 40  * 103 - 8 10 18 FF
 * 104 - 8 5 13 FF

 

* 105 - 8 AA 8 FF  * 106 - 8 AA 8 FF  * 201 - 10 AA 10 FF
 * 202 - 8 AA 8 FF  

* 203 - 8 AA 8 FF  * 204 - 8 AA 8 FF  * 205 - 8 AA 8 FF  * 206 - 8 AA 8 FF  
3001 * 299 - - - C  

Max. Mark: 1200 Obt. Mark: 177 Result: Fail %: 14.75 Current Ordinance:

GADAKH SUYASH PRAKASH P 101 - 8 39 47  P 102 - 12 38 50  P 103 - 8 32 40  P 104 - 8 32 40  

* 105 - 8 4 12 FF
 P 106 - 12 47 59  * 201 - 8 32 40  * 202 - 8 32 40  

* 203 - 8 32 40  * 204 - 8 44 52  * 205 - 8 5 13 FF
 * 206 - 8 32 40  

30010 * 299 - - - B  
Max. Mark: 1200 Obt. Mark: 473 Result: Fail A.T.K.T. %: 39.42 Current Ordinance:

BHALERAO ASHWINI DILIP P 101 - 12 42 54  P 102 - 10 48 58  P 103 - 14 35 49  P 104 - 14 54 68  

* 105 - 8 11 19 FF
 P 106 - 10 47 57  * 201 - 16 62 78  * 202 - 18 59 77  

* 203 - 17 54 71  * 204 - 17 50 67  * 205 - 12 38 50  * 206 - 17 49 66  
30011 * 299 - - - A  

Max. Mark: 1200 Obt. Mark: 714 Result: Fail A.T.K.T. %: 59.50 Current Ordinance:

GHUMARE SHRIRAM ANIL P 101 - 9 54 63  P 102 - 16 66 82  P 103 - 8 61 69  P 104 - 8 62 70  
P 105 - 10 42 52  P 106 - 16 60 76  * 201 - 16 56 72  * 202 - 18 62 80  
* 203 - 15 62 77  * 204 - 17 52 69  * 205 - 10 55 65  * 206 - 15 58 73  

30012 * 299 - - - B  

Max. Mark: 1200 Obt. Mark: 848 Result: First Class with
Distinction %: 70.67 Current Ordinance:

BORSE SANKET GOPAL * 101 - 9 23 32 $  * 102 - 8 33 41  P 103 - 10 39 49  * 104 - 10 32 42  
* 105 - 8 3 11 FF  * 106 - 8 35 43  * 201 - 8 32 40  * 202 - 8 32 40  

* 203 - 8 17 25 FF
 * 204 - 8 AA 8 FF  * 205 - 8 2 10 FF

 * 206 - 8 40 48  

30013 * 299 - - - C  
Max. Mark: 1200 Obt. Mark: 389 Result: Fail A.T.K.T. %: 32.42 Current Ordinance:

BUKANE AJAY RAMESH * 101 - 9 55 64  P 102 - 12 42 54  * 103 - 8 51 59  P 104 - 8 34 42  

* 105 - 8 11 19 FF
 P 106 - 12 46 58  * 201 - 12 49 61  * 202 - 15 55 70  

* 203 - 12 50 62  * 204 - 8 36 44  * 205 - 9 35 44  * 206 - 12 54 66  
30014 * 299 - - - C  

Max. Mark: 1200 Obt. Mark: 643 Result: Fail A.T.K.T. %: 53.58 Current Ordinance:



MEHATA AISHWARYA CHETAN P 101 - 8 32 40  P 102 - 12 45 57  P 103 - 8 60 68  P 104 - 8 36 44  
* 105 - 8 38 46  P 106 - 12 52 64  * 201 - 13 54 67  * 202 - 15 60 75  
* 203 - 15 48 63  * 204 - 17 68 85  * 205 - 12 58 70  * 206 - 15 41 56  

30015 * 299 - - - B  
Max. Mark: 1200 Obt. Mark: 735 Result: First Class %: 61.25 Current Ordinance:

CHAUDHARI SHALU GOKUL P 101 - 8 32 40  P 102 - 10 35 45  P 103 - 10 43 53  P 104 - 10 58 68  
* 105 - 8 AA 8 FF  P 106 - 10 42 52  * 201 - 14 40 54  * 202 - 11 44 55  

* 203 - 12 43 55  * 204 - 8 18 26 FF
 * 205 - 9 13 22 FF

 * 206 - 12 43 55  

30016 * 299 - - - A  
Max. Mark: 1200 Obt. Mark: 533 Result: Fail A.T.K.T. %: 44.42 Current Ordinance:

SHEWALE ROHIT SANJAY P 101 - 8 47 55  P 102 - 14 58 72  * 103 - 8 58 66  P 104 - 8 43 51  
P 105 - 9 33 42  P 106 - 14 56 70  * 201 - 12 44 56  * 202 - 14 52 66  
* 203 - 14 42 56  * 204 - 8 36 44  * 205 - 8 40 48  * 206 - 14 47 61  

30017 * 299 - - - B  

Max. Mark: 1200 Obt. Mark: 687 Result: Higher Second
Class %: 57.25 Current Ordinance:

CHAURE SANDEEP NAMDEV * 101 - 8 AA 8 FF  P 102 - 10 32 42  P 103 - 8 32 40  * 104 - 8 38 46  
* 105 - 9 2 11 FF  P 106 - 10 34 44  * 201 - 15 41 56  * 202 - 11 38 49  
* 203 - 12 33 45  * 204 - 9 33 42  * 205 - 10 32 42  * 206 - 12 40 52  

30018 * 299 - - - B  
Max. Mark: 1200 Obt. Mark: 477 Result: Fail A.T.K.T. %: 39.75 Current Ordinance:

CHAVAN KESHAV BHASKAR * 101 - 8 34 42  P 102 - 10 32 42  * 103 - 8 4 12 FF
 P 104 - 8 32 40  

* 105 - 8 0 8 FF  P 106 - 10 32 42  * 201 - 8 32 40  * 202 - 8 44 52  

* 203 - 9 15 24 FF
 * 204 - 8 12 20 FF

 * 205 - 8 5 13 FF
 * 206 - 9 33 42  

30019 * 299 - - - B  
Max. Mark: 1200 Obt. Mark: 377 Result: Fail %: 31.42 Current Ordinance:

PAGAR ATUL BABAN P 101 - 8 40 48  P 102 - 8 40 48  P 103 - 8 32 40  P 104 - 10 46 56  
* 105 - 8 32 40  P 106 - 12 33 45  P 201 - 13 32 45  P 202 - 11 33 44  
P 203 - 13 32 45  P 204 - 8 40 48  P 205 - 8 40 48  P 206 - 12 40 52  

3002 P 299 - - - A  
Max. Mark: 1200 Obt. Mark: 559 Result: Pass %: 46.58 Current Ordinance:

CHAVAN SHITAL MANIK * 101 - 8 14 22 FF
 * 102 - 8 34 42  * 103 - 8 2 10 FF

 * 104 - 8 34 42  

* 105 - 8 4 12 FF
 * 106 - 8 0 8 FF  * 201 - 8 14 22 FF

 * 202 - 8 40 48  

* 203 - 9 10 19 FF
 * 204 - 8 3 11 FF  * 205 - 11 4 15 FF

 * 206 - 9 32 41  

30020 * 299 - - - B  
Max. Mark: 1200 Obt. Mark: 292 Result: Fail %: 24.33 Current Ordinance:



CHELKAR RAHUL RAVI P 101 - 8 54 62  P 102 - 12 58 70  * 103 - 8 AA 8 FF  P 104 - 8 41 49  
* 105 - 8 AA 8 FF  * 106 - 12 47 59  * 201 - 16 41 57  * 202 - 18 58 76  

* 203 - 8 40 48  * 204 - 8 AA 8 FF  * 205 - 10 AA 10 FF
 * 206 - 8 57 65  

30021 * 299 - - - C  
Max. Mark: 1200 Obt. Mark: 520 Result: Fail A.T.K.T. %: 43.33 Current Ordinance:

CHIKHALE KUNAL SHIVAJI * 101 - 9 51 60  P 102 - 10 32 42  P 103 - 8 37 45  * 104 - 8 38 46  

* 105 - 8 13 13 FF
 P 106 - 10 34 44  * 201 - 8 41 49  * 202 - 8 48 56  

* 203 - 8 20 28 FF
 * 204 - 8 4 12 FF

 * 205 - 12 13 25 FF
 * 206 - 8 32 40  

30022 * 299 - - - C  
Max. Mark: 1200 Obt. Mark: 460 Result: Fail A.T.K.T. %: 38.33 Current Ordinance:

DESHMUKH GAURAV SUBHASH P 101 - 14 53 67  P 102 - 12 54 66  P 103 - 14 40 54  P 104 - 14 52 66  

P 105 - 14 50 64  P 106 - 12 50 62  * 201 - 17 2 19 FF
 * 202 - 14 52 66  

* 203 - 16 38 54  * 204 - 13 37 50  * 205 - 19 39 58  * 206 - 16 45 61  
30023 * 299 - - - B  

Max. Mark: 1200 Obt. Mark: 687 Result: Fail A.T.K.T. %: 57.25 Current Ordinance:

GADEKAR ASHITOSH SANTOSH P 101 - 8 32 40  P 102 - 10 32 42  P 103 - 15 44 59  P 104 - 15 32 47  
* 105 - 9 32 41  P 106 - 10 32 42  * 201 - 8 0 8 FF  * 202 - 8 38 46  

* 203 - 12 38 50  * 204 - 8 14 22 FF
 * 205 - 13 19 32 FF

 * 206 - 12 20 32 FF
 

30024 * 299 - - - B  
Max. Mark: 1200 Obt. Mark: 461 Result: Fail A.T.K.T. %: 38.42 Current Ordinance:

GANGURDE JAYESH SUNIL * 101 - 8 0 8 FF  P 102 - 10 32 42  * 103 - 10 34 44  * 104 - 10 7 17 FF
 

* 105 - 8 7 15 FF
 P 106 - 10 38 48  * 201 - 10 37 47  * 202 - 8 42 50  

* 203 - 9 33 42  * 204 - 9 51 60  * 205 - 14 4 18 FF
 * 206 - 9 33 42  

30025 * 299 - - - C  
Max. Mark: 1200 Obt. Mark: 433 Result: Fail A.T.K.T. %: 36.08 Current Ordinance:

GARUD SARVESH VINAY P 101 - 14 55 69  P 102 - 12 50 62  P 103 - 19 65 84  P 104 - 19 55 74  
P 105 - 18 42 60  P 106 - 12 56 68  * 201 - 14 41 55  * 202 - 15 47 62  
* 203 - 13 43 56  * 204 - 9 50 59  * 205 - 8 32 40  * 206 - 13 32 45  

30026 * 299 - - - A  
Max. Mark: 1200 Obt. Mark: 734 Result: First Class %: 61.17 Current Ordinance:

GHUGE HARSHAD UTTAM P 101 - 8 52 60  P 102 - 13 38 51  P 103 - 14 64 78  P 104 - 14 60 74  

* 105 - 8 13 21 FF
 P 106 - 13 56 69  * 201 - 16 46 62  * 202 - 8 56 64  

* 203 - 13 53 66  * 204 - 12 59 71  * 205 - 8 32 40  * 206 - 13 41 54  
30027 * 299 - - - B  

Max. Mark: 1200 Obt. Mark: 710 Result: Fail A.T.K.T. %: 59.17 Current Ordinance:



GULVE ROSHAN VITTHAL P 101 - 8 37 45  P 102 - 10 38 48  P 103 - 10 38 48  P 104 - 10 32 42  

* 105 - 9 11 20 FF
 P 106 - 10 40 50  * 201 - 8 32 40  * 202 - 8 52 60  

* 203 - 14 32 46  * 204 - 8 33 41  * 205 - 10 13 23 FF
 * 206 - 14 39 53  

30028 * 299 - - - B  
Max. Mark: 1200 Obt. Mark: 516 Result: Fail A.T.K.T. %: 43.00 Current Ordinance:

JADHAV AKSHAY ASHOK P 101 - 13 49 62  P 102 - 18 63 81  P 103 - 18 46 64  P 104 - 18 53 71  

* 105 - 11 11 22 FF
 P 106 - 8 40 48  * 201 - 8 54 62  * 202 - 8 62 70  

* 203 - 8 56 64  * 204 - 8 32 40  * 205 - 8 23 31 FF
 * 206 - 8 52 60  

30029 * 299 - - - C  
Max. Mark: 1200 Obt. Mark: 675 Result: Fail A.T.K.T. %: 56.25 Current Ordinance:

THETE RUSHIKESH SAHEBRAO P 101 - 8 32 40  P 102 - 8 36 44  P 103 - 8 47 55  P 104 - 10 47 57  
P 105 - 9 32 41  P 106 - 10 32 42  P 201 - 8 32 40  * 202 - 8 42 50  
P 203 - 9 44 53  P 204 - 9 38 47  P 205 - 13 37 50  P 206 - 8 32 40  

3003 P 299 - - - B  
Max. Mark: 1200 Obt. Mark: 559 Result: Pass %: 46.58 Current Ordinance:

JADHAV BHARATI GULAB * 101 - 8 36 44  * 102 - 8 32 40  * 103 - 8 3 11 FF  * 104 - 8 33 41  
* 105 - 8 1 9 FF  * 106 - 8 33 41  * 201 - 10 37 47  * 202 - 10 36 46  

* 203 - 8 21 29 FF
 * 204 - 8 0 8 FF  * 205 - 14 32 46  * 206 - 8 6 14 FF

 
30030 * 299 - - - B  

Max. Mark: 1200 Obt. Mark: 376 Result: Fail %: 31.33 Current Ordinance:

KALE RUTUJA ANIL P 101 - 10 44 54  P 102 - 8 57 65  P 103 - 14 61 75  P 104 - 14 58 72  
P 105 - 9 45 54  P 106 - 8 70 78  * 201 - 17 59 76  * 202 - 17 59 76  
* 203 - 17 58 75  * 204 - 18 66 84  * 205 - 15 69 84  * 206 - 17 60 77  

30031 * 299 - - - B  

Max. Mark: 1200 Obt. Mark: 870 Result: First Class with
Distinction %: 72.50 Current Ordinance:

KHALANE YOGESH YUVRAJ P 101 - 14 54 68  P 102 - 16 54 70  P 103 - 10 71 81  P 104 - 10 54 64  
P 105 - 19 46 65  P 106 - 16 59 75  * 201 - 14 52 66  * 202 - 14 60 74  
* 203 - 16 48 64  * 204 - 16 64 80  * 205 - 18 71 89  * 206 - 16 59 75  

30032 * 299 - - - B  

Max. Mark: 1200 Obt. Mark: 871 Result: First Class with
Distinction %: 72.58 Current Ordinance:

KHODE SHUBHAM BHAGIRATH * 101 - 8 51 59  P 102 - 10 32 42  * 103 - 8 41 49  * 104 - 8 58 66  

* 105 - 8 6 14 FF
 * 106 - 10 64 74  * 201 - 14 40 54  * 202 - 14 49 63  

* 203 - 14 32 46  * 204 - 8 13 21 FF
 * 205 - 12 8 20 FF

 * 206 - 14 38 52  

30033 * 299 - - - B  
Max. Mark: 1200 Obt. Mark: 560 Result: Fail A.T.K.T. %: 46.67 Current Ordinance:



KULKARNI PRANITA RAJESH P 101 - 10 54 64  P 102 - 16 56 72  P 103 - 10 68 78  P 104 - 10 40 50  
P 105 - 12 32 44  P 106 - 16 54 70  * 201 - 17 52 69  * 202 - 17 62 79  
* 203 - 16 50 66  * 204 - 14 63 77  * 205 - 11 48 59  * 206 - 16 63 79  

30034 * 299 - - - B  
Max. Mark: 1200 Obt. Mark: 807 Result: First Class %: 67.25 Current Ordinance:

KULKARNI TANAY SANJAY P 101 - 8 37 45  P 102 - 12 45 57  P 103 - 15 66 81  P 104 - 15 40 55  
P 105 - 9 32 41  P 106 - 12 50 62  * 201 - 14 44 58  * 202 - 14 46 60  
* 203 - 13 40 53  * 204 - 12 57 69  * 205 - 12 38 50  * 206 - 13 52 65  

30035 * 299 - - - C  

Max. Mark: 1200 Obt. Mark: 696 Result: Higher Second
Class %: 58.00 Current Ordinance:

LAHARE SONALI CHINTAMAN P 101 - 8 32 40  P 102 - 8 34 42  * 103 - 8 32 40  P 104 - 8 32 40  

* 105 - 8 5 13 FF
 P 106 - 8 48 56  * 201 - 8 36 44  * 202 - 8 54 62  

* 203 - 8 40 48  * 204 - 8 14 22 FF
 * 205 - 8 8 16 FF

 * 206 - 8 45 53  

30036 * 299 - - - C  
Max. Mark: 1200 Obt. Mark: 476 Result: Fail A.T.K.T. %: 39.67 Current Ordinance:

MAHALE SAGAR SADASHIV * 101 - 8 54 62  P 102 - 8 32 40  * 103 - 8 40 48  * 104 - 8 38 46  

* 105 - 8 8 16 FF
 P 106 - 8 34 42  * 201 - 8 37 45  * 202 - 8 56 64  

* 203 - 9 36 45  * 204 - 8 4 12 FF
 * 205 - 10 5 15 FF

 * 206 - 9 46 55  

30037 * 299 - - - C  
Max. Mark: 1200 Obt. Mark: 490 Result: Fail A.T.K.T. %: 40.83 Current Ordinance:

MOKAL CHETAN DIGAMBAR P 101 - 9 34 43  P 102 - 10 39 49  P 103 - 11 56 67  P 104 - 11 48 59  
P 105 - 9 32 41  P 106 - 10 56 66  * 201 - 16 40 56  * 202 - 16 56 72  
* 203 - 14 34 48  * 204 - 12 52 64  * 205 - 8 32 40  * 206 - 14 49 63  

30038 * 299 - - - C  

Max. Mark: 1200 Obt. Mark: 668 Result: Higher Second
Class %: 55.67 Current Ordinance:

NAGRALE SANKET SATISH * 101 - 8 2 10 FF
 P 102 - 10 33 43  * 103 - 8 6 14 FF

 * 104 - 8 3 11 FF  

* 105 - 8 0 8 FF  * 106 - 10 10 20 FF
 * 201 - 12 33 45  * 202 - 10 56 66  

* 203 - 8 32 40  * 204 - 8 0 8 FF  * 205 - 8 0 8 FF  * 206 - 8 6 14 FF
 

30039 * 299 - - - C  
Max. Mark: 1200 Obt. Mark: 287 Result: Fail %: 23.92 Current Ordinance:

AHER CHANCHAL MANOHAR P 101 - 13 35 48  P 102 - 12 45 57  P 103 - 10 45 55  P 104 - 10 46 56  
P 105 - 8 37 45  P 106 - 12 43 55  * 201 - 15 60 75  * 202 - 8 40 48  
* 203 - 10 32 42  * 204 - 16 32 48  * 205 - 8 32 40  * 206 - 10 32 42  

3004 * 299 - - - B  
Max. Mark: 1200 Obt. Mark: 611 Result: Second Class %: 50.92 Current Ordinance:



NEHARE SANTOSH SHIVAJI P 101 - 8 38 46  P 102 - 11 36 47  P 103 - 8 35 43  * 104 - 8 40 48  
* 105 - 9 32 41  P 106 - 11 38 49  * 201 - 10 33 43  * 202 - 10 56 66  

* 203 - 8 42 50  * 204 - 10 32 42  * 205 - 8 10 18 FF
 * 206 - 8 33 41  

30040 * 299 - - - C  
Max. Mark: 1200 Obt. Mark: 534 Result: Fail A.T.K.T. %: 44.50 Current Ordinance:

NIKUMBH UMANG SHEKHAR P 101 - 8 32 40  * 102 - 8 32 40  P 103 - 8 33 41  * 104 - 8 32 40  

* 105 - 8 0 8 FF  * 106 - 8 32 40  * 201 - 8 32 40  * 202 - 8 5 13 FF
 

* 203 - 8 AA 8 FF  * 204 - 8 0 8 FF  * 205 - 8 AA 8 FF  * 206 - 8 5 13 FF
 

30041 * 299 - - - C  
Max. Mark: 1200 Obt. Mark: 299 Result: Fail %: 24.92 Current Ordinance:

PAGAR PUSHKAR SATISH * 101 - 8 AA 8 FF  * 102 - 8 AA 8 FF  * 103 - 8 AA 8 FF  * 104 - 8 AA 8 FF  
* 105 - 8 AA 8 FF  P 106 - 8 52 60  * 201 - 8 AA 8 FF  * 202 - 8 AA 8 FF  

* 203 - 10 AA 10 FF
 * 204 - 10 AA 10 FF

 * 205 - 8 AA 8 FF  * 206 - 10 AA 10 FF
 

30042 * 299 - - - C  
Max. Mark: 1200 Obt. Mark: 154 Result: Fail %: 12.83 Current Ordinance:

PANDEY YASH KIRTIMAN P 101 - 13 48 61  P 102 - 12 43 55  P 103 - 16 32 48  P 104 - 16 46 62  
* 105 - 11 32 43  P 106 - 12 52 64  * 201 - 12 52 64  * 202 - 12 57 69  
* 203 - 14 40 54  * 204 - 8 34 42  * 205 - 16 40 56  * 206 - 14 39 53  

30043 * 299 - - - C  

Max. Mark: 1200 Obt. Mark: 671 Result: Higher Second
Class %: 55.92 Current Ordinance:

PANGAVHANE ASAVARI RAJESH P 101 - 12 42 54  P 102 - 12 48 60  P 103 - 10 67 77  P 104 - 10 50 60  
P 105 - 19 76 95  P 106 - 12 62 74  * 201 - 16 58 74  * 202 - 16 54 70  
* 203 - 17 55 72  * 204 - 19 65 84  * 205 - 20 80 100  * 206 - 17 56 73  

30044 * 299 - - - B  

Max. Mark: 1200 Obt. Mark: 893 Result: First Class with
Distinction %: 74.42 Current Ordinance:

PATIL RATHI DILIP P 101 - 8 32 40  * 102 - 8 40 48  * 103 - 8 42 50  P 104 - 8 38 46  

* 105 - 10 14 24 FF
 P 106 - 8 32 40  * 201 - 8 32 40  * 202 - 8 34 42  

* 203 - 8 14 22 FF
 * 204 - 8 14 22 FF

 * 205 - 8 5 13 FF
 * 206 - 8 32 40  

30045 * 299 - - - C  
Max. Mark: 1200 Obt. Mark: 427 Result: Fail A.T.K.T. %: 35.58 Current Ordinance:

PATIL SACHIN GULAB P 101 - 8 44 52  P 102 - 14 60 74  P 103 - 8 61 69  P 104 - 8 56 64  
P 105 - 10 37 47  P 106 - 14 46 60  * 201 - 16 54 70  * 202 - 16 65 81  
* 203 - 12 59 71  * 204 - 13 59 72  * 205 - 16 58 74  * 206 - 12 39 51  

30046 * 299 - - - B  
Max. Mark: 1200 Obt. Mark: 785 Result: First Class %: 65.42 Current Ordinance:



PAWAR AJAY SHATRUGHNA P 101 - 13 32 45  P 102 - 12 36 48  P 103 - 19 69 88  P 104 - 19 43 62  
P 105 - 18 37 55  P 106 - 12 43 55  * 201 - 15 48 63  * 202 - 15 55 70  
* 203 - 15 40 55  * 204 - 14 51 65  * 205 - 10 48 58  * 206 - 15 54 69  

30047 * 299 - - - C  
Max. Mark: 1200 Obt. Mark: 733 Result: First Class %: 61.08 Current Ordinance:

PONDE HARSHAL DIPAK P 101 - 11 33 44  P 102 - 12 54 66  P 103 - 10 63 73  P 104 - 10 48 58  
P 105 - 8 32 40  P 106 - 12 50 62  * 201 - 15 48 63  * 202 - 15 61 76  
* 203 - 17 60 77  * 204 - 14 54 68  * 205 - 14 48 62  * 206 - 17 56 73  

30048 * 299 - - - B  
Max. Mark: 1200 Obt. Mark: 762 Result: First Class %: 63.50 Current Ordinance:

JADHAV JYOTI SANJAY * 101 - 8 34 42  * 102 - 8 32 40  * 103 - 8 36 44  P 104 - 8 37 45  

* 105 - 8 12 20 FF
 P 106 - 8 38 46  P 201 - 8 36 44  P 202 - 8 56 64  

P 203 - 14 38 52  P 204 - 8 32 40  P 205 - 10 16 26 FF
 P 206 - 14 41 55  

30049 P 299 - - - B  
Max. Mark: 1200 Obt. Mark: 518 Result: Fail A.T.K.T. %: 43.17 Current Ordinance:

AHER MOHIT RAJENDRA * 101 - 8 AA 8 FF  P 102 - 12 41 53  P 103 - 8 32 40  P 104 - 8 38 46  
* 105 - 8 0 4 FF  P 106 - 12 46 58  * 201 - 8 46 54  * 202 - 8 48 56  
* 203 - 8 32 40  * 204 - 8 48 56  * 205 - 8 3 11 FF  * 206 - 8 39 47  

3005 * 299 - - - B  
Max. Mark: 1200 Obt. Mark: 473 Result: Fail A.T.K.T. %: 39.42 Current Ordinance:

SONAWANE SUSHIL RAJENDRA P 101 - 13 38 51  P 102 - 10 34 44  P 103 - 19 47 66  P 104 - 19 32 51  
P 105 - 10 34 44  P 106 - 10 40 50  * 201 - 12 42 54  * 202 - 12 50 62  
* 203 - 12 33 45  * 204 - 9 32 41  * 205 - 13 32 45  * 206 - 12 32 44  

30050 * 299 - - - C  
Max. Mark: 1200 Obt. Mark: 597 Result: Pass %: 49.75 Current Ordinance:

SONAWANE VRUSHABH AVINASH P 101 - 12 53 65  P 102 - 11 53 64  P 103 - 9 32 41  P 104 - 9 40 49  

* 105 - 9 4 13 FF
 P 106 - 11 52 63  * 201 - 8 46 54  * 202 - 8 48 56  

* 203 - 12 40 52  * 204 - 8 32 40  * 205 - 12 32 44  * 206 - 12 47 59  
30051 * 299 - - - B  

Max. Mark: 1200 Obt. Mark: 600 Result: Fail A.T.K.T. %: 50.00 Current Ordinance:

THAKKAR HIREN PRAKASHKUMAR P 101 - 13 35 48  P 102 - 12 42 54  P 103 - 19 54 73  P 104 - 19 46 65  
P 105 - 10 40 50  P 106 - 12 38 50  * 201 - 16 46 62  * 202 - 16 51 67  
* 203 - 17 40 57  * 204 - 14 53 67  * 205 - 15 40 55  * 206 - 17 48 65  

30052 * 299 - - - C  

Max. Mark: 1200 Obt. Mark: 713 Result: Higher Second
Class %: 59.42 Current Ordinance:

VADKTE AMOL BHAUSAHEB * 101 - 8 52 60  * 102 - 8 33 41  P 103 - 8 32 40  * 104 - 8 35 43  
P 105 - 10 33 43  P 106 - 8 33 41  * 201 - 12 42 54  * 202 - 12 54 66  
* 203 - 11 40 51  * 204 - 9 45 54  * 205 - 9 44 53  * 206 - 11 40 51  

30053 * 299 - - - B  
Max. Mark: 1200 Obt. Mark: 597 Result: Pass %: 49.75 Current Ordinance:



VAIRAGAR ALAN JAMES P 101 - 8 32 40  P 102 - 8 38 46  P 103 - 10 51 61  P 104 - 10 32 42  

* 105 - 8 12 20 FF
 P 106 - 8 40 48  * 201 - 14 54 68  * 202 - 14 54 68  

* 203 - 14 36 50  * 204 - 8 32 40  * 205 - 8 32 40  * 206 - 14 34 48  
30054 * 299 - - - C  

Max. Mark: 1200 Obt. Mark: 571 Result: Fail A.T.K.T. %: 47.58 Current Ordinance:

VATORE NISHA PRAKASHA * 101 - 8 50 58  P 102 - 8 39 47  * 103 - 8 32 40  P 104 - 8 46 54  

* 105 - 8 8 16 FF
 P 106 - 8 46 54  * 201 - 14 44 58  * 202 - 8 AA 8 FF  

* 203 - 14 16 30 FF
 * 204 - 8 AA 8 FF  * 205 - 10 2 12 FF

 * 206 - 14 32 46  

30055 * 299 - - - C  
Max. Mark: 1200 Obt. Mark: 431 Result: Fail %: 35.92 Current Ordinance:

VETAL KIRAN DYNANESHWAR P 101 - 11 40 51  P 102 - 8 33 41  P 103 - 19 38 57  P 104 - 19 36 55  
* 105 - 8 34 42  P 106 - 8 48 56  * 201 - 14 47 61  * 202 - 14 55 69  
* 203 - 14 46 60  * 204 - 13 38 51  * 205 - 12 32 44  * 206 - 14 36 50  

30056 * 299 - - - B  
Max. Mark: 1200 Obt. Mark: 637 Result: Second Class %: 53.08 Current Ordinance:

VIDHATE HARSHADA PRAKASH * 101 - 8 42 50  * 102 - 8 33 41  P 103 - 13 33 46  * 104 - 13 32 45  
* 105 - 8 33 41  * 106 - 8 40 48  * 201 - 8 32 40  * 202 - 8 40 48  

* 203 - 8 32 40  * 204 - 9 35 44  * 205 - 12 18 30 FF
 * 206 - 8 32 40  

30057 * 299 - - - A  
Max. Mark: 1200 Obt. Mark: 513 Result: Fail A.T.K.T. %: 42.75 Current Ordinance:

WAGH VIJAY BHAGVANT * 101 - 8 41 49  * 102 - 8 33 41  * 103 - 10 46 56  P 104 - 10 32 42  

* 105 - 8 4 12 FF
 P 106 - 8 41 49  * 201 - 9 32 41  * 202 - 9 46 55  

* 203 - 10 35 45  * 204 - 9 35 44  * 205 - 10 14 24 FF
 * 206 - 10 32 42  

30058 * 299 - - - C  
Max. Mark: 1200 Obt. Mark: 500 Result: Fail A.T.K.T. %: 41.67 Current Ordinance:

WAGHCHAURE PRATHMESH POPAT P 101 - 8 44 52  P 102 - 12 51 63  P 103 - 18 49 67  P 104 - 18 52 70  
* 105 - 12 34 46  P 106 - 12 58 70  * 201 - 16 54 70  * 202 - 16 62 78  
* 203 - 16 50 66  * 204 - 8 56 64  * 205 - 12 46 58  * 206 - 16 46 62  

30059 * 299 - - - B  
Max. Mark: 1200 Obt. Mark: 766 Result: First Class %: 63.83 Current Ordinance:

AHIRE BHAVESH KISHOR P 101 - 8 39 47  P 102 - 13 46 59  P 103 - 10 66 76  * 104 - 10 52 62  
P 105 - 19 45 64  P 106 - 13 32 45  * 201 - 14 59 73  * 202 - 8 AA 8 FF  

* 203 - 14 40 54  * 204 - 13 45 58  * 205 - 8 12 20 FF
 * 206 - 14 48 62  

3006 * 299 - - - C  
Max. Mark: 1200 Obt. Mark: 628 Result: Fail A.T.K.T. %: 52.33 Current Ordinance:



AHIRE KOMAL DILIP P 101 - 19 46 65  P 102 - 14 53 67  P 103 - 19 76 95  P 104 - 19 58 77  
P 105 - 16 41 57  * 106 - 0 51 51  * 201 - 16 55 71  * 202 - 13 44 57  
* 203 - 17 57 74  * 204 - 17 62 79  * 205 - 8 32 40  * 206 - 17 34 51  

3007 * 299 - - - B  
Max. Mark: 1200 Obt. Mark: 784 Result: First Class %: 65.33 Current Ordinance:

AMBHURE SAYALI EKNATH P 101 - 10 32 42  * 102 - 8 32 40  * 103 - 13 33 46  P 104 - 13 32 45  

* 105 - 8 12 20 FF
 * 106 - 8 46 54  * 201 - 12 40 52  * 202 - 8 37 45  

* 203 - 8 34 42  * 204 - 8 8 16 FF
 * 205 - 10 23 33 FF

 * 206 - 8 40 48  

3008 * 299 - - - B  
Max. Mark: 1200 Obt. Mark: 483 Result: Fail A.T.K.T. %: 40.25 Current Ordinance:

DOKHALE AISHWARYA RAJESH P 101 - 8 34 42  P 102 - 10 44 54  P 103 - 8 54 62  P 104 - 8 34 42  
* 105 - 8 32 40  P 106 - 10 42 52  * 201 - 14 40 54  * 202 - 15 43 58  
* 203 - 16 40 56  * 204 - 17 51 68  * 205 - 10 46 56  * 206 - 16 33 49  

3009 * 299 - - - C  
Max. Mark: 1200 Obt. Mark: 633 Result: Second Class %: 52.75 Current Ordinance:
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